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PLAN HOLDER LIST 
S. SANDUSKY ST. – DELAWARE RUN BRIDGE DECK REHAB 

DELAWARE, OHIO 
BID NUMBER 03-16 

 

 
COMPANY NAME CONTACT ADDRESS E-MAIL PHONE No. FAX NO. 

1 Double Z Construction  Jeremy Lyons 
2550 Harrison Rd 
Columbus, OH 43204 

jeremylyons@doublez.co  614-274-2700 - 

2 Shelly & Sands, Inc Jeff Schultz 
1515 Harmon Ave 
Columbus, OH 43223 

j.schultz@shellyandsands.com  614-444-5100 614-444-5481 

3 Bridge Specialists Inc. Robert Kinsman II 
6762 Langston Run 
Canfield, OH 44406 

Robert@bridgespecialistsinc.com  330-550-0172 330-286-3119 

4 Great Lakes Hydrodemolition Patty Tinsey-Iseler 
2730 Murry Rd. 
Bad Axe, MI 48413 

greatlakeshydrodemolition@gmail.com  989-280-2644 989-269-6786 
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Contractors: 
jeremylyons@doublez.co 
j.schultz@shellyandsands.com 
Robert@bridgespecialistsinc.com 
greatlakeshydrodemolition@gmail.com 
 

Plan Rooms: 
adam.bouman@mhfi.com  
Carol@cncnewsonline.com 
COakley@aci-construction.org 
dodge_planroommw@mcgraw-hill.com 
dodge_reocmw@mcgraw-hill.com 
hszarka@bxohio.com 
info@bxohio.com 
Jeffrey_Petrey@mcgraw-hill.com 
plans@cncnewsonline.com 
shannon_barber@mcgraw-hill.com 
Ted.Blaicher@constructionjournal.com 
Ted@cncnewsonline.com 
AMetcalf@bxohio.com 
ablair@isqft.com 
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